
FFL 2.600 m

L1(First)

FFL 5.300 m

L2(Second)

0.000 m

L0(Ground)

A B C

595 4135 595

5
3
5

2
2
9
7

2
8
3
2

5325

2.12.1

2.1

2.3

Roof lantern double glazed unit finish white.

Existing windows to be retained

Down pipes to match existing
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Bi folding doors

2.1

Finishes Key  Proposed

External Finish -  Brick Yellow London Stock, to
match existing in shape colour and texture

Roof - Grey Slate

Windows & Doors - Aluminium powder coated
colour grey, Double glazed units
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2.3

Roof -  Single ply insulated flat roof to fall colour
grey finish
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